
Monday,April 5
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecost from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070en a m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Orchestral Musio
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJasper
10. 0 David's Children
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11, 0 Songtime
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Women in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News
3.30 Happiness Club NoticesMatinee4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
5.45 Evening Star: Yehudi Menuhin

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Private Post
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market
Drama of Medicine
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
The Racing Harcourts
Thirty Minutes to Go
Variety
Reserved
Percy Faith and Felicia Sanders
Star Time
Jazz Concert
Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
15 Railway Notices
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
30 Jean Sablon
45 Orchestral Interlude
» 0 David’s Children15 Music While You Work
30 Private Post 1

.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.

. 0 Morning Melodies
30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
0 Melody Express
Op.m. True Confessions
0 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life Stories
0 The Woman in his Life
5 Concert Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria): News from

Women’s Organisations; Community Ser-
vice; Moments of Destiny
Cafe Continental
Melodies We Know
Bill Johnson
On the Sweeter Side
Patrice Munsel
The Skyrockets
Tunes for all Tastes
Samba and Rhumba
John Parkin MedleysAir Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Reserved
Ray Anthony’s OrchestraPrivate Post
_vdohn Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market
The topus (last broadcast)The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie MysteriesBlack Arrow
Makers of Music
Thirty Minutes to Go
Piano and Console
Jack Smith and Margaret WhitingFor the Motorist
Light and Bright
Close down
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3ZB mee aeOam. Rise and Smile
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Kenny CapersBreaktact Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music hile You Work

0. 0 David's ChildrenAOONM

Bo8%00

Movie Magazine
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livinastone, M.D.
11. 0 For the Middliebrow
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Woman in His Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Five Minute Food News; News from
Organizations; Globe Trotting; Here andThere: Police Dogs Patrol London, byRosaline Redwood 7

3.30 Latin American Rhythms3.45 Sing a Song of Autumn4. 0 Piano Playtime4.15 Insect Oddities
4.30 Star of the Guitar: Arthur Smith
4.45 Reggie Goff5. 0 Orchestra and Chorus
5.15 In Leisurely Tempo5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 They were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Strings Only
6.15 The Comedy Harmonists6.30 Ketelby Tunes
6.45 Top Tunes7. 0 Private Post
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Melody Market: Barbershop Har~-monies
7.45 The Dark God8.0 The Grey Goose é8.15 The Agatha Christie8.30 The Voice of John Hendrik
8.45 The. Intruder9.0 #£'Thirty Minutes to Go9.30 Variety Half-Hour
10. 0 The Three Virtuosos

:10.15 Memories in Melody '

10.30 Reserved ’
11. 0 We've Got You Taped11.30 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
|

1040 ke. 288 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 David’s Children
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Woman in his Life
2.15 Variety on Record
2.30 Women's Hour (Marjorie Green):What Women are Doing; Here andThere, by Rosaline Redwood
3.30 Reserved :

3.45 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Fats Waller at the Piano
4,15 Songs from Your Favourite Radio
Stars
4. Artists of the Organ.
/ Songs from the Movies
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles6.45 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6, 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
8.45 Orchestral Favourites
Private Post7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade

7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Question Mark8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Percy Faith and his Orchestra(8.45 Secret Mountain
0%. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9,30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 The Deceiver
10.45 Scottish Country Dances
11. 0 In the Modern Mood
11.45 Merry and Bright
12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Good Morning Requests
930 Accent on Melody: David Rose
9.45 Songtime: Peter Lescenco (hbari-tone)

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30:
12. 0

Delia of Four Winds
Man from Maloba
Barbara Dale
You Can’t Win
Shopping Reporter (Merqaret Isaac)
Stars of American Variety
. Lunch Music12.34 m, Country Digest (fvanTabor)
Hungarian Band
2.15
2.30

Famous Light Orchestras: Biue
Cario Buti (tenor) ze
Women’s Hour (Kay Bega):

Shopping Guide; Pretty daidOverseas News; Over to the Panel
3.30
Film
4. 0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.15
3.30
5.45

Soundtrack: Music from Recent.
8
Busy Fingers: Jan August
Jane Powell (soprano)
Australian Artists
The Noveity Music Makers
Buri Ives
Organ Interlude

2 Rhythm of the IslandsFrancisco Cavez and his. Latin
American Orchestra
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Light Variety
Eyes of KnightThe Woman in his Life
Deadly Nightshade
Five Fingers
David’s Children
The Dark God

3,

8.30 Singing Strings
8.45 Mect Mr, Mystery
0 Forrester’s Wharf
9.30 Three in Harmony
ng in Waltz Timé
10.15 Prophecy
10,30 Close down
0 The Renegade

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

Widely renowned as one of today’s
great violinists, Yehudi Menuhin has
played on concert platforms the world
over. His exquisite technique and tone
are preserved on many recordings, some
of which are featured at 5.45 todayfrom 1ZB.
* * *

The late Thomas Waller, known to
the entertainment world as "Fats,"was ‘one of the ontstanding coloured
rhythm kings of America. He was born
in New York in 1904, and his grand-
father, Adolph a celebrated
German coneert violinist, wanted him
to enter the Church. But "‘Fats’ Waller
ran away and found work in a cabaret.
In his spare time he turned his hand
to song writing. He has been described
as a pianist, organist, composer and
vocalist, but no one would ever seri-
ously accuse "Fats" of being a singer."Fats" Waller at the piano will be
presented by 4ZB at 4 o'clock.
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COMPLeteWitJllaccesson7d CLeAMiNG Tools
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canBwY!
BEST thatmomelghcNEWJhe GOBLIN'ACE'

Thissuperlative newcleaner hasall theversatilityof thepreviousmodel,
Plusstillhighercleaningeffieieney and many notable new features
MODERN workmanlike APPEARANCE FULLEST RANGE 0f eleaning-tools
NEW MOTOR 0f advanced design DOUBLE-SwivelleDsuction-hose

Quietest and SMOOTHEST running Quick-FixinG 0fhose and tools
HIGHERSuction BY OVER 50% Giides on RECESSED WHEELS
TOE-PRESS switeh avoids bending GUARANTEED FOR Two YEARS
Plastie exterior for DURABiLiTY Backed by famousGobBLIN namg

iT'SSweepinc Mew ZEALAND

JG@BLIN'ACE 21
GOBLINWAS THE FIRST VACUUM CLEANER IN 1901
AND AFTER 52 YEARS; IS Still THE LEADERI
Made in New Zealand bv GOBLIN NEW ZEALAND LtD_ Auckland 646


